
 
Haverhill High School 

 Club Advisors – Coordinators – Deans  2017-2018 
Club Advisor E-Mail 

9th Grade Advisor – Class of 2021  Ms. Pettis tpettis@haverhill-ps.org 

10th Grade Advisor – Class of 2020  Ms. Foster 

Ms. Massahos 

jennifer.foster@haverhill-ps.org 

samantha.massahos@haverhill-ps.org 

11th Grade Advisor – Class of 2019 Mr. Simmons zsimmons@haverhill-ps.org 

12th Grade Advisor – Class of 2018 Mrs. McIntyre gmcintyre@haverhill-ps.org 

Art Club Mrs. Blim sblim@haverhill-ps.org 

Asst. Band Director  Mr. Leftin matthew.leftin@haverhill-ps.org 

Audio Visual Club Mr. Brandon rbrandon@haverhill-ps.org 

Band Director Marching/Concert/Jazz Mr. Tsioropoulos dtsioropoulos@haverhill-ps.org 

Band Percussion Instructor Ms. Kapp risa.kapp@haverhill-ps.org 

Book Club                                                                                               Mr. Kucker 

Mr. Gregg 

ckucker@haverhill-ps.org 

tgregg@haverhill-ps.org 

Brown and Gold Mr. Kucker ckucker@haverhill-ps.org 

Business National Honor Society                                                           Ms. Finn  

Mrs. Capra 

sfinn@haverhill-ps.org 

lcapra@haverhill-ps.org 

Choral Director   Mr. Gori 

Mr. Salvi 

jgori@haverhill-ps.org 

jsalvi@haverhill-ps.org 

Classical Academy Grade 09                                                                    Mrs. Baker jbaker@haverhill-ps.org 

Classical Academy Grade 10                                                                  Ms. Sabella asabella@haverhill-ps.org 

Classical Academy Grade 11                                                                  Mr. Eldridge zeldridge@haverhill-ps.org 

Classical Academy Grade 12                                                                  Mr. Hayden chayden@haverhill-ps.org 

Creative Writing Club Mr. Kucker 

Ms. Sabella 

ckucker@haverhill-ps.org 

asabella@haverhill-ps.org 

Debate Team Ms. Sabella asabella@haverhill-ps.org 

Drama Club  Mr. Gori jgori@haverhill-ps.org 

Excel Club Ms. Emilio semilio@haverhill-ps.org 

Foreign Language National Honor Society 

 

Mrs. Diskin 

Mrs. Laffey 

adiskin@haverhill-ps.org 

llaffey@haverhill-ps.org 

French Club  Mr. Wane swane@haverhill-ps.org 

Friendship Club  Ms. Emilio semilio@haverhill-ps.org 

German Club Ms. Feldhaus julia.feldhaus@haverhill-ps.org 

Girls’ Learn International Mrs. Capra lcapra@haverhill-ps.org 

GSLTA Club Mrs. Bamford christina.bamford@haverhill-ps.org 

Interact Club   Ms. Yabe ayabe@haverhill-ps.org 

Italian Club Mrs. Diskin 

Mrs. Laffey 

adiskin@haverhill-ps.org 

llaffey@haverhill-ps.org 

Jazz Band Director K-8 District Wide Mr. Leftin matthew.leftin@haverhill-ps.org 

Key Club Mr. Hickey dhickey@haverhill-ps.org 

Latin Club Mr. Eldridge zeldridge@haverhill-ps.org 

Literary Magazine   Mr. Toromoreno htoromoreno@haverhill-ps.org 

Mock Trial Team  Mr. Kempinski tkempinski@haverhill-ps.org 

Model UN Mr. Simmons zsimmons@haverhill-ps.org 

National Honor Society Mrs. Baker  jbaker@haverhill-ps.org 

Robotics Club Mr. Ashbrook cashbrook@haverhill-ps.org 

S.A.D.D. Ms. Sabella 

Ms. Fontaine 

asabella@haverhill-ps.org 

lauren.fontaine@haverhill-ps.org 

Senior Class Play Mr. Gori  jgori@haverhill-ps.org 

Spanish Club Ms. Frentzel 

Ms. Feliciano 

gabriela.frentzel@haverhill-ps.org 

yolanda.feliciano@haverhill-ps.org 

Student Council Mr. Craven 

Mr. Jordan 

jcraven@haverhill-ps.org 

tjordan@haverhill-ps.org 

Talent Show Ms. Foster 

Ms. Massahos 

jennifer.foster@haverhill-ps.org 

samantha.massahos@haverhill-ps.org 

Ultimate Frisbee Mr. Elliott gelliott@haverhill-ps.org 

UNICEF Club Mr. Simmons zsimmons@haverhill-ps.org 

Words Not Weapons (VIP) Mr. Polanco apolanco@haverhill-ps.org 

Yearbook Mrs. Capra lcapra@haverhill-ps.org 
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Haverhill High School 

 Club Advisors – Coordinators – Deans  2017-2018 
Deans Name E-Mail 

Dean of Humanities/English Mrs. Quinney cquinney@haverhill-ps.org 

Dean of Humanities/Social Studies Mr. Jordan tjordan@haverhill-ps.org 

Dean of Business Academy  Ms. Finn sfinn@haverhill-ps.org 

Dean of STEM/Mathematics Mr. Tanguay dtanguay@haverhill-p.sog 

Dean of STEM/Science Mr. Roberts eroberts@haverhill-ps.org 

Dean of Fine Arts Ms. Mullane emullane@haverhill-ps.org 
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